
First Name Last Name Email Phone Number District Party affiliation Representative or Senator
Rick Beck 501-912-1441 43 Republican Representative
Mary Bentley 501-889-3556 54 Republican Representative
Mark Berry 479-462-2863 26 Republican Representative
John Carr 479-619-5104 15 Republican Representative
Nicole 479-445-5337 21 Democrat Representative
Cindy Crawford 479-782-4693 51 Republican Representative
Jimmy 870-215-1243 31 Republican Representative
Justin Gonzales 870-245-6365 89 Republican Representative
Lane Jean 870-904-1856 99 Republican Representative
Mark mdmcelroy1@yahoo.com 870-222-8217 62 Republican Representative
Stephen 501-314-9250 42 Republican Representative
Josh Miller 501-365-3599 41 Republican Representative
Jon 870-219-1261 33 Republican Representative
Jeremiah Moore 870-674-4373 61 Republican Representative
Marcus Richmond 479-299-4416 52 Republican Representative
Jamie Scott 501-398-2961 72 Democrat Representative
Dwight Tosh 870-926-0423 38 Republican Representative

Underwood 479-644-8461 16 Republican Representative
Jeff 870-226-9501 94 Republican Representative
Richard 870-403-6287 90 Republican Representative

rick.beck@arkansashouse.org
mary.bentley@arkansashouse.org
mark.berry@arkansashouse.org
john.carr@arkansashouse.org

Clowney nicole.clowney@arkansashouse.org
cindy.crawford@arkansashouse.org

Gazaway jimmy.gazaway@arkansashouse.org
justinrory@yahoo.com
l_jean@sbcglobal.net

McElroy
Meeks stephen.meeks@arkansashouse.org

josh.miller@arkansashouse.org
Milligan jonmilligan@ymail.com

jeremiah.moore@arkansashouse.org
marcus.richmond@arkansashouse.org
jamie.scott@arkansashouse.org
dwight.tosh@arkansashouse.org

Kendon kendon.underwood@arkansashouse.org
Wardlaw jeff@jeffwardlaw.com
Womack richard@richardwomack.com
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